
№ Фамилия, имя 1 2 3 4 Очки Место

1 Белобрагина Наташа
1

4:1

1

4:0

1

4:0
3 1

2 Губин Макар
0

1:4

1

4:2

0

2:4
1 3

3 Костеневич Даша
0

0:4

0

2:4

0

1:4
0 4

4 Ланиер Александр
0

0:4

1

4:2

1

4:1
2 2

№ Фамилия, имя 1 2 3 4 Очки Место

1 Егоркин Владислав
0

2:4

1

4:0

1

4:0
2 2

2 Деренговский Максим
1

4:2

1

4:0

1

4:0
3 1

3 Топорков Юра
0

0:4

0

0:4

1

4:1
1 3

4 Арнсед Данииель
0

0:4

0

0:4

0

1:4
0 4
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Группа 1

4:0
I

Белобрагина Наташа

Белобрагина Наташа

Егоркин Владислав

III
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2012 г.р. и младше

Группа 2

Егоркин Владислав

Ланиер Александр

Деренговский Максим
Деренеговский Максим

Губин Макар

Губин Макар

Топорков Юра

4:2

Егоркин Владислав

V

4:2


